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FC Maaskantje - KLJ dr Stamm :

Winchester United - BSV Rakete : Pen.: 2 - 1

FC Colain - United Slibowitz : Pen.: 3 - 2

FC Popopetl - SV Bosna Raeren :

Just4Fun
-

Komakolonne :

Ort / Lieu/ Locatie:

Komakolonne

1

1.

KLJ dr Stamm

1

3. SV Bosna Raeren

BSV Rakete4.

"Gut Neuenhof", Eynatten

16:00 11.05.2019
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Datum:
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11

2
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4

1

3. United Slibowitz 4 4

4KLJ dr Stamm
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Abschlusstabelle

4

6

3

14

2.

5.

Diff.

4

1

Sp.

4

4

17:08

17:25

United Slibowitz18:16

10

17:59

-56 11

Pkt. Tore

16:34

16:51

BSV Rakete

United Slibowitz

KLJ dr Stamm

KLJ dr Stamm18:33

SV Bosna Raeren

7

8

17:42

9

SV Bosna Raeren

KLJ dr Stamm 5

0
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5

0

0

4

1

0United Slibowitz

KLJ dr Stamm

BSV Rakete

Komakolonne

SV Bosna Raeren

0

1

3

SV Bosna Raeren

6

1 1

BSV Rakete

5. Komakolonne

Nr Beginn

1

2 16:17

3

4

Pause: 05:00Spielzeit: 12:00

2.

United Slibowitz

United Slibowitz16:00

Platz

A2

A2

A2

SV Bosna Raeren

A2

A2

ErgebnisSpielplan

Komakolonne

RFC Raeren - Eynatten

Kuhspiel-Kleinfeld-Turnier 2019

Gruppe A2

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

2

0 A2

14

0 A2

18:50 A1

15 19:07 0

19:07 4

A1

Finalspiele / Finales:
13 18:50 4

2

A1

17 19:24

16 1

0 2

Tabellen berechnen

Gr A2


